UP
UPUP
DN
DN
DN
UP
UP
DN

`
PBL_PureForm_bollard 05/20 page 1 of 5
Ordering guide example: PBL-42-14L-450-NW-G2-5-UNV
Prefix
PBL
Shaft Height Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation Distribution Emergency Voltage
PBL PureForm
bollard
36 Standard Shaft 36"
42 Standard Shaft 42"
60 Standard Shaft 60"
14L 14 LEDs (full ring) 100 100 mA
200 200 mA
350 350 mA
450 450 mA
600 600 mA
800 800 mA
1050 1050mA
WW-G2 Warm White 3000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
NW-G2 Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
CW-G2 Cool White 5000K,
70 CRI Generation 2 1
Type 3
3 Type 3
Type 5
5 Type 5
Leave blank for no battery
EBP Emergency battery 2,8,11
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
UNV  120-277V
(50/60Hz)
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensing Photo-sensing Electrical
DD  0-10V External dimming (by others) 4,5
FAWS  Field Adjustable 4,5
SW  Interface module for SiteWise 3,4,5,6
LLC  Wireless controls without PIR sensor 4,5,6
BL Bi-level functionary with motion sensor 4,12
DynaDimmer: Automatic Profile Dimming 4,5
CS50  Security 50% Dimming, 7 hours
CM50  Median 50% Dimming, 8 hours
CS30  Security 30% Dimming, 7 hours
CM30  Median 30% Dimming, 8 hours
IMRI  Integral infrared 7,12 PCB Photocontrol
Button 9,13
Fusing
F1 Single (120, 277, 347VAC) 9
F2 Double (208, 240, 480VAC) 9
F3 Canadian Double Pull
(208, 240, 480VAC) 9
Surge Protection (10kA standard)
SP2  Increased 20kA
GFCI Ground Fault Interrupt
Outlet 10
Textured
BK Black
WH White
BZ Bronze
DGY  Dark Gray
MGY  Medium Gray
Customer specified
RAL  Specify optional
color or RAL (ex: RAL7024)
CC  Custom color
(Must supply color chip for

Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide example: PWS-48L-500-NW-G2-2-UNV-DGY
Prefix
PWS
Number
of LEDs
Drive
Current
LED Color -
Generation Distribution Emergency Voltage
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion-sensing lens Photo-sensing Electrical & Shield
PWS
PureForm
wall
sconce
48L
48 LEDs
300
300 mA1
400
400 mA
500
500 mA
600
600 mA
700
700 mA
WW-G2
Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
NW-G2
Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
CW-G2
Cool White
5000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
WY-G2
Warm Yellow
2700K, 80 CRI
Generation 2 2
BW-G2
Balanced White
3500K, 80CRI
Generation 2 2
AM-G2
Direct Amber
(590nm)
Generation
2 2,13
2
Type 2